Life Membership of Association

The Alumni of CRSCE/DCRUST can become Life member of association by filling the prescribed form along with one time subscription fees of Rs. 1000/-.

(Note: Online registration is free of cost)

Your contribution can be Transferred Electronically as per details:-

Account Holder Name DCRUST Murthal Alumni Association

Account Number 30756425931

Bank Name State Bank Of India

Branch DCRUST Murthal, Sonepat-131039, Haryana

IFS Code SBIN0014374

Swift Code SBININBB231

Address Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of Science & Technology, Murthal (Sonepat)

You can also send your Subscription by Cheque/Demand Draft as per details:-

Cheque/Demand in favour of DCRUST Murthal Alumni Assosiation

Payable at Sonipat

Post to

Application along with fees may be posted to Satpal (Assistant Professor, Department

of Architecture), DCRUST Murthal Alumni Association, Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University

of Science & Technology, Murthal, Sonipat-131039, Haryana, India